
128.89
Brick
Brick

123.99

136.36

Datum 122.00m

137.96

138.74

138.12

138.82

137.79137.81

133.51

136.35

133.09

133.55

131.84
131.72

131.68

130.55

128.85

131.01

130.88

128.19

127.96

125.94
125.74

125.27

124.25

123.89

121.92

122.61
122.43

124.41

125.09

126.99

129.37

130.40

132.78

133.84

133.62

126.03
126.47

126.66

129.76

130.07

133.11

133.27

138.07

136.63

135.01

133.28

132.54

132.17

129.45

129.00

130.03

125.18

126.90

126.42

125.60

127.36

127.09

127.89

127.66

128.21

128.89

128.43

129.82

130.72

131.68

132.77

132.40

133.51

136.47 136.41

137.75

136.41

137.12

137.24

138.65138.65138.65
139.13

139.37

140.72

140.62

139.36

138.15

Datum 120.00m

Gate

Gate

Iron Railing Fence

Brick

Render

Concrete ConcreteConcrete

Concrete

Concrete

Brick Brick Brick Brick

Brick

Brick
Brick

Brick Brick

Brick

BrickBrick

Plaque
Render

Plaque
Render

Pl
aq

ue
Re

nd
er

Pl
aq

ue
Re

nd
er

Pl
aq

ue
Re

nd
er

Pl
aq

ue

Render
Render
Render

Wood

Render

Door

Render

Render

BrickBrick

Brick
Brick

Brick
Brick

Due To Survey Angle
Unable To Survey All Roof Detail

Brick Brick

Brick
Brick

Concrete

Wood

Wood

Tile

Brick Brick Brick
Brick Brick Brick

BrickBrickBrick

Tile Tile

WoodWoodWood

Tile

Brick

Tile

Tile

TileTile

WoodConcerete

Concerete

Service Box

Alarm

Sign

Sign

Render
Render

Render

Brick

Brick

W
oo

d

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood
Wood

Wood

Tiles

Brick

Brick

Brick

Br
ic

k
Br

ic
k

Br
ic

k

Brick

Tiles

Tiles
Tiles

Brick

Brick
Brick

Brick
Brick

Brick
Brick

Brick

Br
ick

Br
ic

k

Br
ic

k

Brick Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick
BrickBrick
Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick
BrickBrick

Br
ic

k
Br

ic
k

Brick Brick

BrickBrick

Br
ic

k
Br

ic
k

Brick

Brick

Brick
Brick

Br
ic

k

Brick

Wood
Wood Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Render

Render

Render

Render

Render

Render

Render

Render

Render

Sign

Br
ic

k

BrickBrick
RenderRender

Render Render

RenderRender

Re
nd

er

Brick

Brick
Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick
Brick
Brick

Br
ic

k

TilesTiles

Re
nd

er

Re
nd

er

Re
nd

er

Re
nd

er

Wood

Br
ic

k

Br
ic

k

Br
ic

k

Br
ic

k

Wood

Tiles

Unable To Survey Due To Angle

Brick

Brick

Brick

164.92

163.76 163.71

RW
P

173.17

Brick

166.89

Conc

126.08

126.77

126.39

126.94

126.69Concrete
Concrete

Concrete Brick

Brick

Brick Brick Brick Brick Brick

Br
ic

k
Br

ic
k

Br
ic

k

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Render

Render

Render

Render
Render

Tile

H   o   l   l   y       H   i   l   l

129.36

129.82

132.40

133.51

136.47 136.41

137.75

136.41

137.12

137.24

138.65

Iron Railing Fence

Brick

Tile

Brick Brick Brick
Brick Brick

Brick

Tile

RW
P

173.17

Brick

127.85

126.54

129.37

128.89 128.89

126.01

126.16

127.89

127.36

126.71

124.73
124.57

124.34

130.09

131.33

131.92

132.40

133.46

Brick

Brick

Brick

128.31

126.95

128.15

124.12

123.99
123.86

126.27

136.36136.41

137.15

138.66

139.05

140.62

129.90

132.33

133.39

135.67

128.42128.48

138.49

140.62

Wood

Brick
Brick BrickBrick Brick

Brick

Brick

Tile

Tile

Brick

Tile

Tile

Steps

D
o
o
r

up

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P

RW
P173.19

170.74

169.74

168.71

169.74

168.71

173.19

170.74

169.83

168.81

173.09

170.66

174.15

176.43

179.43

172.47

169.74

168.00

169.74

Steps
Brick Brick

Brick

Felt

Conc

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick
Brick Brick

Gate

Brick

W
o
o
d

W
o
o
d

W
o
o
d

W
o
o
d

Brick

Brick
Brick

Brick

0 5 10 15metres

South elevation - as existing

East elevation [Holly Hill] - as existing

Drwg No. 1116 / GE / 003- 

Scale 1:200 @ A3

UCS Junior Branch - 3 projects

East balcony elevations - existing

May 2015

- Do not scale for construction
- Always take site measurements 
  to verify dimensions
- Refer to M&E Engineers    
  drawings for all services studio 401 royle building

31 wenlock road
london n1 7sh
07880 725763 / 020 3632 3776
edtoovey@yahoo.co.uk

Revisions:

PLANNING ISSUE




